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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 29 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29/05/2022 - 12:12 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.50 413 Q 45.26 46.17 48.49 46.58
2. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 3:06.96 410 R 42.04 49.47 49.13 46.32
3. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:08.95 397 R 43.26 47.15 51.32 47.22
4. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 3:10.88 385 45.88 48.77 48.76 47.47
5. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:20.00 335 47.35 50.87 51.91 49.87
6. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 3:21.17 329 47.24 49.97 54.47 49.49
7. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:22.06 325 46.99 51.94 52.01 51.12
8. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:22.23 324 45.16 51.72 51.77 53.58
9. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 3:25.93 307 49.51 51.70 53.20 51.52

10. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:31.23 284 49.64 54.56 54.47 52.56
11. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 3:40.84 249 51.40 54.81
12. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:47.63 227 52.83 58.85 59.59 56.36

14 - 17 godina

1. UYGUN, Meric 07 Turkey 2:41.86 632 Q 37.33 42.08 41.92 40.53
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:45.42 592 Q 38.97 43.09 42.21 41.15
3. KOCAK, Defne 08 Turkey 2:51.44 532 Q 37.38 42.99 45.51 45.56
4. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:51.71 529 Q 39.80 45.76 43.21 42.94
5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:51.80 529 Q 40.63 43.23 43.85 44.09
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:02.09 444 Q 42.15 48.94 45.82 45.18
7. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 3:10.35 388 37.35 44.79 56.04 52.17
8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 3:13.88 368 44.85 50.70 50.51 47.82
9. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 3:15.32 360 44.89 50.57 48.95 50.91

10. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:20.71 331 43.99 52.60 53.03 51.09
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:37.81 259 48.45 55.16 58.44 55.76
12. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:38.68 256 49.36 55.80

Otvoreno

1. UYGUN, Meric 07 Turkey 2:41.86 632 Q 37.33 42.08 41.92 40.53
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:45.42 592 Q 38.97 43.09 42.21 41.15
3. KOCAK, Defne 08 Turkey 2:51.44 532 Q 37.38 42.99 45.51 45.56
4. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:51.71 529 Q 39.80 45.76 43.21 42.94
5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:51.80 529 Q 40.63 43.23 43.85 44.09
6. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:58.68 470 Q 40.98 44.52 48.03 45.15
7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:02.09 444 Q 42.15 48.94 45.82 45.18
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.50 413 Q 45.26 46.17 48.49 46.58
9. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 3:06.96 410 R 42.04 49.47 49.13 46.32

10. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:08.95 397 R 43.26 47.15 51.32 47.22
11. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 3:10.35 388 37.35 44.79 56.04 52.17
12. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 3:10.88 385 45.88 48.77 48.76 47.47
13. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 3:13.88 368 44.85 50.70 50.51 47.82
14. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 3:15.32 360 44.89 50.57 48.95 50.91
15. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:20.00 335 47.35 50.87 51.91 49.87
16. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:20.71 331 43.99 52.60 53.03 51.09
17. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 3:21.17 329 47.24 49.97 54.47 49.49
18. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:22.06 325 46.99 51.94 52.01 51.12
19. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:22.23 324 45.16 51.72 51.77 53.58
20. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 3:25.93 307 49.51 51.70 53.20 51.52
21. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:31.23 284 49.64 54.56 54.47 52.56
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 29, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:37.81 259 48.45 55.16 58.44 55.76
23. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:38.68 256 49.36 55.80
24. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 3:40.84 249 51.40 54.81
25. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:47.63 227 52.83 58.85 59.59 56.36


